SOGIAL S TEST UNIT @  corcumenns

1 .- What are the three periods of Prehistory? Write them down in the boxes IN ORDER:

2.- Match:

[ Ancient Age J

comeryoray e _
[_ Modern Ag j
Palaeolithic period J
Metal Age J
Neolithic period J
Middle Ages

T N

3.- Put these events in order. Drag and drop:

People lived in caves and huts

-~

People invented the wheel

!

OEOOGEE

Democracy is developed in many countries

The Greeks arrived in the Iberian Peninsula

Columbus crossed the Atlantic

Society divided into 3 groups: King - clergy- peasants

S—— SE— — N

The first use of metal weapons

il

teLIVEWORKSHEETS



4.- Write the centuries these years belong to:

Example: 1212 CE - 13th

YEARS

1928

711

1778
43
476

1100

1623

RN

Y Y T
A A A A 8  JR

5.- Choose the right option:

1.- During the 19th century women started to

CENTURIES

e e e g, =,

2.- Alexander Fleming discovered

1928

3.- The Contemporary Age started at the end of century

4.- The Middle Ages started with the

5.- The

started with the European colonisation of America.

taLIVEWORKSHEETS



