

1 .- What are the three periods of Prehistory? Write them down in the boxes IN ORDER:



2.- Match:

People lived in caves and huts

People invented the wheel

The first use of copper weapons

The Greeks arrived in the Iberian Peninsula

Columbus crossed the Atlantic

Cervantes wrote Don Quijote

Mobile phones were invented

Ancient Age

Contemporary Age

Modern Age

Palaeolithic period

Metal Age

Neolithic period

Middle Ages

3.- Put these events in order. Drag and drop:

People lived in caves and huts

1

People invented the wheel

2

Democracy is developed in many countries

3

The Greeks arrived in the Iberian Peninsula

4

Columbus crossed the Atlantic

5

Society divided into 3 groups: King - clergy- peasants

6

The first use of metal weapons

7

4.- Write the centuries these years belong to:

Example: 1212 CE - 13th

YEARS	CENTURIES
1928	→
711	→
1778	→
43	→
476	→
1100	→
1623	→



5.- Choose the right option:

- 1.- During the 19th century women started to
- 2.- Alexander Fleming discovered 1928
- 3.- The Contemporary Age started at the end of century
- 4.- The Middle Ages started with the
- 5.- The started with the European colonisation of America.

